
City of Ridgefield, Washington
Master Fee Schedule
Effective Date: January 1, 2024

$100.00

$150.00

$150.00

$200.00

$300.00

$300.00

$15.00

$25.00

$200.00

$300.00

$300.00

All Day Park Rental (4+ hours)

Abram’s Park Rentals

Bennett Kitchen, Hall and Plaza:

Half Day

All Day

Refundable Deposit

E. Park Rental & Special Events

Special Events. Request for City Services such as Police and Public Works labor 
are available by request. Refer to Special Event Fees for more information. 

Definitions:

Half Day Park Rental (4 hours and under)

 Softball or Baseball Field (per hour)

* Contractual agreement with an athletic/sports club supersedes the fee
schedule.

Overlook Park Rentals:

Overlook Park – Entire Park, Stage, Plaza, and Upper Grassy Areas:

Half Day

All Day

Abrams Park - Entire Park
Bennett Kitchen, Hall, Plaza Adjacent Grassy Area, and Parking (if necessary):

Half Day

All Day

Refundable Deposit

Abrams Park Sports Fields *

 Grassy Field or T-Ball Field (per hour)

Refundable Deposit
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No Charge

No Charge

Refer to page 1.A

Actual Cost

All other City Parks are available to the public on a first come, first served basis. 
Reservations are not accepted.

Special Events:

Special Event Permit Application

City Personnel Costs

City Services (Cost + Admin Fee of $30.00)
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