

City of Ridgefield, Washington
Master Fee Schedule
Effective Date: January 1, 2024



E. Park Rental & Special Events

Special Events. Request for City Services such as Police and Public Works labor are available by request. Refer to Special Event Fees for more information.

Definitions:

Half Day Park Rental (4 hours and under)

All Day Park Rental (4+ hours)

Abram's Park Rentals

Bennett Kitchen, Hall and Plaza:

Half Day	\$100.00
All Day	\$150.00
Refundable Deposit	\$150.00

Abrams Park - Entire Park

Bennett Kitchen, Hall, Plaza Adjacent Grassy Area, and Parking (if necessary):

Half Day	\$200.00
All Day	\$300.00
Refundable Deposit	\$300.00

Abrams Park Sports Fields *

Grassy Field or T-Ball Field (per hour)	\$15.00
Softball or Baseball Field (per hour)	\$25.00

* Contractual agreement with an athletic/sports club supersedes the fee schedule.

Overlook Park Rentals:

Overlook Park – Entire Park, Stage, Plaza, and Upper Grassy Areas:

Half Day	\$200.00
All Day	\$300.00
Refundable Deposit	\$300.00

City of Ridgefield, Washington
Master Fee Schedule
Effective Date: January 1, 2024



All other City Parks are available to the public on a first come, first served basis. Reservations are not accepted.	No Charge
Special Events:	
Special Event Permit Application	No Charge
City Personnel Costs	Refer to page 1.A
City Services (Cost + Admin Fee of \$30.00)	Actual Cost